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1.USP

 EN:The light-weight eScooter that folds.

3.Feature/

EN:Compact design，weighing only 11kg.
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11KG
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EN:Pull it along conveniently.
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EN:Stands upright when folded.
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35Km

20Km/h

EN:Maximum speed of 20km/h with a
 maximum distance per charge of 35km.

EN:Dashboard with speed display.
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EN:8-inch inflation-free tires.

4.How to assemble it/
1 2

EN: Attach the handle to the frame. EN: Tighten the two screws.

2.Introduction/
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1.Trolley handle
2.Charging port
3.Battery
4.Pedal
5.Lock
6.Motor
7.Dashboard
8.Trolley wheels

EN:

.

designnest BV
Keulschevaart 19

3621 MX Breukelen
the Netherlands

For more products visit www.allocacoc.com/www.designnest.world

.

1. Ручка для переноса
2. Разъем для зарядки
3. Батарея
4. Педаль 
5. Защелка
6. Двигатель
7. Дисплей
8. Колесики для
    переноса

RU:

RU: Облегченный электрический 
складной скутер 

Описание

Характеристики

RU: Компактный дизайн, весом 11 кг. RU: Удобно катится в складном 
состоянии

RU: Возможно постаить прямо в 
складном состоянии

RU: 8-дюймовые безвоздушные 
колеса RU: Максимальная скорость 20км/ч, 

расстояние на одном заряде - 35 км 

RU: Дисплей со спидометром

RU: Прикрепите руль к раме RU: Закрутите 2 шурупа

Как собрать

Электрический  
складной скутер

/ Особенность

Инструкция 
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5.How to unfold it/

1 2 3

EN:Unfold the frame.

  

EN:Lift the seat upwards and set in place. EN:Press the seat down to ensure 
that it’s locked before riding.

  

EN:Lift the seat up with your hand,
push back the screw on the side 

of the shock absorber and unlock it.

EN:Push down the seat and the screw 
on the side of the shock absorber. 

Slide them downwards..

EN: Fold the frame with your hands. 
It is automatically fixed and locked 

with an integrated buckle.

6.How to fold it/

1
2 3

7.About dashboard/
1.Power On/Off
2.Accelerator
3.Battery
4.Gear level
5.Speed indicator

EN:

8.Technical Specification/

Travel distance

Top speed

Weight

Charging time

Max load

Motor

Dimension(unfolded) Dimension(folded)

Wheel size 8 inch

L105*W51*H86(cm)
L41*W20*H34(in)

L34*W51*H107(cm)
L13*W20*H42(in)

36V 7.2AhBattery

25-35km/16~22mi

12km/h/1.4mph(gear 1)
18km/h/11.2mph(gear 2)
24km/h/14.9mph(gear 3)

11kg/24lb

3h

120kg/264lb

250w DC brushless motor

9.Note/

EN:Charge it once a month if bike is
 not used for a long period.

10.Sku

Sku

Color

Grey

Black

Plug

EU

US

UK

AU

／
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Как разложить

RU: Разложите раму RU: Поднимите сиденье вверх и 
установите в верхнем положении RU: Убедитесь, что сидение полностью 

разложено и закреплено до начала 
движенияположении 

RU: Поднимите сидение вверх, вручную 
поднимите ручку амортизатора и 
зафиксируйте его

RU: Нажмите на сидение вниз и на 
ручку амортизатора, сдвиньте его 
вниз положении 

RU: Вручную сложите раму, она 
автоматичестки зафиксируется в 
строенном креплении

Как сложить

1. ВКЛ/ВЫКЛ
2. Акселератор
3. Индикатор батареи
4. Передачи скорости
5. Спидометр

RU:

О дисплее

Технические характеристики

Особенность

RU: Заряжайте скутер раз в месяц 
при неспользовании долгое 
время его

/ Расстояние на 
полном заряде

/ Время заряда

/ Масса

/ Максимальная 
скорость 

/ Параметры в 
разложенном виде

/ Макс. Вес

/ Диаметр колес

/ Батарея

/ Двигатель

/ Параметры в 
сложенном виде

Черный

Серый


